
“AS IS” 

BID NOTICE 

COMMUNITY SPIRIT BANK 

FEBRUARY 28, 2024 

 

This is to advise that Community Spirit Bank will hold a sealed bid auction on February 28, 2024.  The 
Bank will accept bids on the following item(s) beginning today, February 8, 2024, and will continue to 
accept bids until 10:00 A.M. on February 28, 2024.  The bids will be opened in the lobby of Community 
Spirit Bank’s Main Office in Red Bay, AL at 10:30 A.M. on February 28, 2024. 
 

COMMUNITY SPIRIT BANK RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REFUSE ANY AND ALL BIDS. 
 

To bid, please write your name, phone number, and your total bid(s) on the reverse side of this form and 
return in a sealed envelope to Community Spirit Bank, Attention:  Levi Raper; P.O. Box 449; Red Bay, 
AL  35582. 
 
The following is a description of the property to be sold by sealed bid pending Bank approval: 
 

• 2013 Kia Forte, 4 door sedan, Gray in color, Engine appears to be bad 

• 2013 Ford F150 Crew Cab truck, Gray in Color, Nice Clean Truck, 104,380 miles 

• 2005 Chevrolet Silverado C1500 Crew Cab truck, Green/Silver in color, 229,710 miles 

• 2005 Dodge Ram 3500, Diesel Dually truck, Black in Color, 275,615 miles, Cranks and Runs, 
Extra-large aluminum fuel tank in bed 
 

• 2004 Bobcat Skid Steer Diesel loader, Believed to have electrical issues, Hours unknown 

• 1996 John Deere 5200 Diesel Tractor, Cranks and Runs, Showing 3,523 hours 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 


